

CNR No: PBJLA10004432013

CIS No: CHI-1118-2013

STATE VS SACHIN NAYYAR etc.

Present: Ms. Nirlep Kaur, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail represented by Sh. KK Khattar,
Adv.

No defence evidence of accused is present. On
request, the case stands adjourned to 16.01.2020 for Dws.

Date of order: 03.01.2020
#Veerpal Kaur#

(Rajwinder Kaur), PCS
CJJD-cum-JMIC/Nakodar.
UID no. PB0565