

Present. APP for the State.
Accused absent.

File taken up again as accused has come present and put his appearance in Court. He is strictly warned to be careful in future. Now, to come up on the date already fixed for the purpose already fixed.

Dated 03.12.2022

Stenographer-III

(Parvinder Kaur), PCS
SDJM/Zira
(UID No. PB-0324)