

CHI-112-2019

CNR No. PBFZA10014812019

State Versus Saraj Singh etc.

Present APP for State.

Sh. H.S. Dhillon, Advocate for the accused Pargat Singh
and Saraj Singh.

Accused Harpreet Singh alias Harry absent.

Presence of accused Saraj Singh and Pargat Singh is
exempted for today, in view of the averments made in the
application filed today. Non bailable warrants for arrest of accused
Harpreet Singh alias Harry not issued. Same be issued for 01.07.2023.
List of property of accused Harpreet Singh be also filed on the said
date.

Date of Order: 24.04.2023

Pritpal Singh

Stenographer-III

(Parvinder Kaur)

Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Zira (UID No. PB 0324)