

CHI-112-2019

CNR No. PBFZA10014812019

State Versus Saraj Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Karan Dhingra APP for State.
Accused Pargat Singh and Saraj Singh absent.
Accused Harpreet Singh alias Harry declared proclaimed person.

Non-bailable warrants of arrest issued against accused Pargat Singh and Saraj Singh received back unexecuted. Same be again issued for 15.10.2024.

Date of Order:07.09.2024

Pritpal Singh
Stenographer-III

(Pratima Singla), PCS
SDJM/Zira,
(UID No.PB-0399)